
Native Shoreline Kit (12 species, 4 each)
Common Name Scientific Name Light Soil Height Bloom Time

Bristly sedge Carex comosa Full Medium wet to wet 2 feet June

Fox Sedge Carex vulpinoidea Full Medium wet to wet 2 feet June - July

Dark Green Bullrush Scirpus atrovirens Full Medium wet to wet 5 feet June-August

Swamp Milkweed Asclepias incarnata Full, Partial Medium to wet 4 feet June-August

Monkey Flower Mimulus ringens Full, Partial Medium wet to wet 2 feet June-September

Joe-Pye Weed Eutrochium maculatum Full, Partial Medium to wet 5 feet July-September

Prairie Blazing Star Liatris pycnostachya Full, Partial Medium to wet 4 feet July-September

Cardinal Flower Lobelia cardinalis Full, Partial Medium to wet 4 feet July -September

Blue Lobelia Lobelia siphilitica Full, Partial Medium to wet 3 feet July-October

Obedient Plant Physostegia virginiana Full, Partial Medium to wet 4 feet August -September

Sneezeweed Helenium autumnale Full, Partial Medium to wet 4 feet August- October

New England Aster Symphyotrichum novae-anglae Full, Partial Medium to wet 5 feet August-October

Rain Garden Kit (12 species, 4 each)
Common Name Scientific Name Light Soil Height Bloom Time

Blue Flag Iris Iris versicolor Full, Partial Medium to wet 3 feet May-July

Bottle Brush Sedge Carex hystericina Full, Partial Medium to wet 2 feet June-July

Swamp Milkweed Asclepias incarnata Full, Partial Medium to wet 4 feet June-August

Culver's Root Veronicastrum virginicum Full, Partial Medium to wet 5 feet June-August

Common Boneset Eupatorium perfoliatum Full, Partial Medium to wet 4 feet July-August

Blue Vervain Verbena hastata Full, Partial Medium to wet 5 feet July-September

Joy-Pye Weed Eutrochium maculatum Full, Partial Medium to wet 5 feet July-September

Prairie Blazing Star Liatris pycnostachya Full, Partial Medium to wet 4 feet July-September

Blue Lobelia Lobelia siphilitica Full, Partial Medium to wet 3 feet July-October

Little Bluestem Schizachyrium scoparium Full, Partial Medium to dry 3 feet August-September

New England Aster Symphyotrichum novae-anglae Full, Partial Medium to wet 5 feet August-October

Sneezeweed Helenium autumnale Full, Partial Medium to wet 4 feet August- October
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Butterfly Kit (12 species, 4 each)
Common Name Scientific Name Light Soil Height Bloom Time

Red Columbine Aquilegia canadensis Full, Partial, Shade Medium to dry 2 feet April-June

Narrow Leaved Coneflower Echinacea angustifolia Full Medium to dry 2 feet June-July

Butterfly Milkweed Asclepias tuberosa Full, Partial Medium to dry 2 feet June-August

Early Sunflower Heliopsis helianthoides Full, Partial Medium 5 feet June-September

Black-eyed Susan Rudbeckia hirta Full, Partial Medium 2 feet June-October

Wild Bergamot Monarda fistulosa Full, Partial Medium to dry 4 feet July-August

Purple Prairie Clover Dalea Purpurea Full, Partial Medium to dry 2 feet July -September

Canada Wild Rye Elymus canadensis Full, Partial Medium to dry 5 feet July-September

Meadow Blazing Star Liatris ligulistylis Full, Partial Medium to dry 5 feet August-September

Sky Blue Aster Symphyotrichum oolentangiense Full, Partial Medium to dry 3 feet August - October

Stiff Goldenrod Oligoneuron rigidum Full, Partial Medium to dry 4 feet August-September

New England Aster Symphyotrichum novae-anglae Full, Partial Medium to wet 5 feet August-October

Wood's Edge Kit (12 species, 4 each)
Common Name Scientific Name Light Soil Height Bloom Time

Wild Strawberry Fragaria virginiana Full to shade Medium wet to medium dry 6 inches April-June

Jacob's Ladder Polemonium reptans  Full to shade Medium wet to medium dry 1 foot April-June

Pennsylvania Sedge Carex pensylvanica Full to shade Medium to dry 8" April-June

Field Pussytoes Antennaria neglecta Full to partial Medium to dry 4 " April-June

Wild Geranium Geranium maculatum Partial, shade Medium to medium dry 1 foot April-July

Prairie Alumroot Heuchera richardsonii Full to partial Medium to dry 2 feet May-July

Ohio Spiderwort Tradescantia ohiensis Partial, shade Medium wet to dry 3 feet May-July

Bottlebrush Grass Elymus hystrix Partial, shade Medium to medium dry 3 feet June-August

Green-headed Conelfower Rudbeckia laciniata Full to shade Medium wet to medium 7 feet July - October

Tall Bellflower Campanula americana Partial, shade Medium wet to medium dry 5 feet July -October

Large Leaf Aster Eurybia macrophylla Partial, shade Medium wet to dry 2 feet August-October

Zig Zag Goldenrod Solidago flexicaulis Partial, shade Medium wet to medium dry 3 feet August-October

Your plants are perishable. Survival cannot be guaranteed after the date of pickup.  
For best results, plant them as soon as possible. Substitutions may be made due to 

plant availability.

For pictures and fact sheets about each plant, visit our main website 


